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Lombardia-Categoria A Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Ronny Rinaldi
Gianluca Cesana
Giuseppe Branca
Roberto Cassaro
Alessandro Baccega
Nicola Mura
Fabrizio Martelli
Antonio Conte
Luca Scarantino
Mauro Barontini
Roddy Marasco
Antonio Calabrese
Salvatore Cortese
Angelo Cassaro
Luca Cucinotta
Stefano Tagliabue
Giulio Priori
Cristian Corradini
Domenico Addesi
Fabio Favilla
Matteo Melli
Cristian Cuvato
Daniele Rocca
Stefano Bologna
Marco Plebani
Massimo Arensi
Aurelio Carpentieri
Matteo Maspero
Pietro Ghilotti
Giulio Barella
Antonio Bertolino
Marco Siori
Andrea Spinelli
Roberto Galvani
Claudio Erdas
Daniele Zorz
Emiliano Maci
Stefano Mauri
Oscar Zanon
Nicolo Biscotti
Adriano Petrolo
Gianluca Cipriani
Antonio Peta
Stefano Mura
Mattia Paganoni

N. Tess.

08/669
08/256
08/305
08/188
08/257
08/304
08/025
08/673
08/672
08/497
08/026
08/303
08/245
08/229
08/027
08/191
08/030
08/306
08/134
08/230
08/028
08/556
08/562
08/263
08/668
08/855
08/307
08/449
08/128
08/197
08/674
08/766
08/001
08/137
08/029
08/454
08/675
08/248
08/135
08/170
08/302
08/976
08/187
08/679
08/450

Set  Punti
40 79
29 66
40 66
39 65
38 63
34 62
40 62
29 57
36 56
30 55
40 55
36 52
19 47
16 a4
25 40
20 37
34 37
23 35
30 35
25 32
26 32
27 31
27 30
21 29
20 28
16 27
20 27
27 27
12 22
13 21
10 19
18 19
10 16
11 12
20 12
20 12
9 10
4 9
11 7

6 2
6 2
1 1
2 1
0 0
0 0

Media

1,98
2,28
1,65
1,67
1,66
1,82
1,55
1,97
1,56
1,83
1,38
1,44
2,47
2,75
1,60
1,85
1,09
1,52
1,17
1,28
1,23
1,15
1,11
1,38
1,40
1,69
1,35
1,00
1,83
1,62
1,90
1,06
1,60
1,09
0,60
0,60
1,11
2,25
0,64
0,33
0,33
1,00
0,50
0,00
0,00

Pos.
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Lombardia-Categoria A Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Emilio Castiglione
Paolo Sanvito
Leonardo D'Isita
Rosa Napolitano
Christian Giuliano
Roberto Renna
Andrea Petterle
Ivan Pauletig
Aldo Asaro

Oscar Magnani
Leonard Hoxha
Luciano Cadei
Sergio Beretta
Claudio Adamoli
Marco Moretto
Rudy Adamoli
Luca Zuccolotto

Tancredi Rosa Valantinuz

Niki Baietti

Andrea Ballabio
Marco Lamperti
Thomas Panzero
Claudio Fornelli
Michelangelo Mamone
Alessandro Pecorini
Massimiliano Simonte
Andrea Romano
Fabrizio Caldera
Leonardo Terraneo
Cristian Nicolini
Antonio Pomoni
Diego Panzeri
Claudio Franzetti
Gianluca Meles
Gianni Franzetti
Matteo Radici
Mauro Saccaro
Hermes Sabbadini
Davide Pizzini
Nicola Tretola
Laura Soresini

N. Tess.

08/770
08/275
08/066
08/465
08/078
08/730
08/087
08/399
08/348
08/139
08/682
08/771
08/067
08/048
08/681
08/051
08/119
08/274
08/205
08/075
08/398
08/050
08/397
08/680
08/882
08/089
08/555
08/074
08/090
08/088
08/117
08/342
08/277
08/546
08/278
08/590
08/080
08/527
08/865
08/884
08/079

Set  Punti
39 99
40 76
40 74
36 70
36 66
36 63
32 58
29 57
28 56
32 54
32 53
29 50
29 48
32 48
30 45
31 42
20 a1
24 37
27 37
17 36
18 32
26 30
21 29
29 19

8 16
20 16
30 16
12 15
14 15
28 15
14 13
9 11
11 9
12 9
10 6
4 5
6 5
14 4
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,54
1,90
1,85
1,94
1,83
1,75
1,81
1,97
2,00
1,69
1,66
1,72
1,66
1,50
1,50
1,35
2,05
1,54
1,37
2,12
1,78
1,15
1,38
0,66
2,00
0,80
0,53
1,25
1,07
0,54
0,93
1,22
0,82
0,75
0,60
1,25
0,83
0,29
0,00
0,00
0,00



Lombardia-Categoria A Girone 3 Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 1

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media | Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media

1 Jonathan Brambilla 08/254 40 101 2,52 1 Giuseppe Scarantino 08/057 56 133 2,38
2 Ermes Galbasini 08/101 40 89 2,22 2 Claudio Foti 08/459 53 131 2,47
3 Alberto Tedesco 08/339 40 74 1,85 3 Giosué Foti 08/455 46 105 2,28
4 Mauro Elzi 08/901 36 69 1,92 4 Pasqualino Nasce 08/140 55 102 1,85
5 Leonardo Del Vecchio 08/192 40 65 1,62 5 Giuseppe Capozio 08/055 54 94 1,74
6 Savic Zeliko 08/962 24 62 2,58 6 Alessandro Lavecchia 08/922 47 92 1,96
7  Antonio Argiolas 08/903 30 57 1,90 7 Delfio Pozzi 08/384 47 88 1,87
8 Carmine Napolitano 08/099 38 52 1,37 8 Luca Favaro 08/896 37 84 2,27
9 Luca Fiorello 08/904 25 51 2,04 9 Luca Radice 08/656 46 84 1,83
10  Massimiliano Garosi 08/103 30 51 1,70 10 Alessandro Locati 08/387 44 83 1,89
11  Saverio Corace 08/928 28 47 1,68 11 Donato Montorfano 08/385 48 71 1,48
12  Andrea Balossi 08/929 24 46 1,92 12  Marcello Guazzoni 08/056 54 70 1,30
13 Davide Majori 08/866 27 45 1,67 13  Paolo Rota 08/899 40 68 1,70
14  Luca Bruno 08/159 36 45 1,25 14  Luigi Daddario 08/654 53 67 1,26
15  Daniel Morsanti 08/821 28 44 1,57 15 Claudio Denti 08/897 40 66 1,65
16  Giuseppe Antenucci 08/060 32 43 1,34 16  Luca Locati 08/386 45 63 1,40
17 Rino Nasce 08/530 29 42 1,45 17  Davide Raffaele Santilli 08/653 47 63 1,34
18  Vincenzo Urbano 08/902 31 40 1,29 18  Luigi Conti 08/650 33 61 1,85
19  Rocco Culiersi 08/906 27 39 1,44 19 Massimo Fossa 08/963 38 57 1,50
20  Franco Panepinto 08/806 32 38 1,19 20  Stefania Invernizzi 08/424 40 54 1,35
21  Raffaele Trovo 08/927 28 34 1,21 21  Andrea Della Torre 08/015 32 53 1,66
22  Roberto Meroni 08/593 14 28 2,00 22  Ornella Invernizzi 08/419 40 53 1,32
23  Andrea D'Alessandro 08/781 12 27 2,25 23  Walter Zanetti 08/390 35 49 1,40
24 Marco Arighi 08/930 19 25 1,32 24  Massimo Corbetta 08/784 41 48 1,17
25  Cristian Citterio 08/926 28 25 0,89 25  Simone Conti 08/756 34 47 1,38
26  Denis Sahli 08/258 12 24 2,00 26  Luca Bellasio 08/933 37 45 1,22
27  Sergio Parise 08/969 12 22 1,83 27  Fabio Molinara 08/652 40 43 1,08
28 Daniele Avitabile 08/959 31 22 0,71 28  Marco Miotto 08/475 31 42 1,35
29  Carlo Cantaluppi 08/102 16 21 1,31 29  Mario De Vito 08/643 28 41 1,46
30 Tiziano Mauri 08/338 19 18 0,95 30 Luca Paredi 08/017 23 40 1,74
31  Andrea Brambilla 08/337 24 17 0,71 31 Massimo Aversa 08/394 27 39 1,44
32  Giorgio Chinello 08/193 8 15 1,88 32  Igor Rossini 08/478 18 37 2,06
33  Alessandro Tita 08/195 32 15 0,47 33  Daniela Aondio 08/420 34 37 1,09
34  Emanuele Marelli 08/194 8 8 1,00 34  Vincenzo Daddario 08/924 20 36 1,80
35 Marzia Cattaneo Cifelli 08/819 8 8 1,00 35 Tania Pagliaroli 08/824 46 36 0,78
36  Luca Larghi 08/880 4 6 1,50 36  Mattia Arrigoni 08/900 18 29 1,61
37  Massimo Faccini 08/968 8 6 0,75 37  Riccardo Marelli 08/725 32 27 0,84
38  Alberto Bartesaghi 08/340 10 6 0,60 38 Vittorio Cinus 08/222 21 25 1,19
39  Alfonso De Munari 08/905 6 5 0,83 39  Stefano Carboni 08/477 19 22 1,16
40  Fabio Cardello 08/068 7 5 0,71 40  Stefano Ballabio 08/011 20 20 1,00
41  Luca Campagna 08/907 5 0 0,00 41 Marco lamele 08/655 18 19 1,06

42  Francesco Marconi 08/383 20 19 0,95

43 Andrea Armenti 08/141 14 17 1,21

44 Luca Signorini 08/388 20 17 0,85

45  Giuseppe Vecchione 08/898 9 16 1,78

46  Giorgio Pina 08/479 14 16 1,14

47  Desiree Renna 08/422 22 16 0,73

48  Mauro Broffoni 08/393 15 14 0,93

49  Marco Cappelletti 08/391 17 14 0,82

50 Alex Sala 08/432 10 13 1,30

51  Elisabetta Cinus 08/423 26 12 0,46

52  Massimo Guzzetti 08/971 11 11 1,00

53  Vittorio Bellaviti 08/977 6 8 1,33

54  Franco Lembo 08/058 5 7 1,40

55  Samuel Santilli 08/648 3 3 1,00

56  Antonio Di Masi 08/516 5 3 0,60

57  Miryam Renna 08/421 0 0 0,00



Pos.
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Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Claudio Pinciroli
Claudio Banfi
Andrea Polo
Roberto Brenna
Maurizio De Biase
Andrea Minotti
Cristian Baratella
Walter Bollini
Francesco Barone
Luca Lunetta
Atagian Demir
Matteo Gatti
Edoardo Samuelli
Leonardo Narducci
Daniele Frigerio
Walter Bruna
Mattia Benedetti
Loris Berton
Alberto Vitiello
Gianluca Plado
Walter Rossi
Paolo Bernasconi
Flavio Cervellino
Christian Cibin
Gianmaria Panella
Alberto Fabio Dragonetti
Tatiana Munteanu
Alessio Soldano
Igor Kurlowicz
Ivano Preziosi
Ferdinando Pellegrini
Maurizio Carelli
Alberto Brusa Pasque
Luigi Morelli

Mario Carafa
Angelo Baldari
Marco Grandi
Katiuscia Pasturini
Alessandro Tezza
Mauro Sarchi
Sara Fabbro

Piotr Kurlowicz
Giuseppe Bordoli
Dominika Siczek
Cristian Tassone
Tamara Piccinelli
Massimo La Fisca

N. Tess.

08/217
08/507
08/326
08/169
08/608
08/788
08/854
08/213
08/626
08/212
08/251
08/184
08/152
08/130
08/559
08/218
08/519
08/604
08/710
08/120
08/220
08/738
08/321
08/219
08/881
08/709
08/778
08/586
08/523
08/582
08/732
08/956
08/957
08/885
08/607
08/973
08/322
08/468
08/320
08/209
08/469
08/635
08/216
08/832
08/472
08/966
08/210

Set  Punti
47 111
48 107
a4 101
a4 86
45 81
42 78
38 77
40 75
48 75
36 69
40 69
a1 68
40 61
28 58
40 58
24 57
35 57
40 54
37 48
18 43
25 42
28 40
40 39
23 35
30 34
34 34
36 33
28 29
24 28
25 28
26 27
28 27
15 26
32 25
18 24
19 23
28 14
21 13
24 12
6 11
13 10
14 10
6 8
10 7
4 4
1 0
0 0

Media

2,36
2,23
2,30
1,95
1,80
1,86
2,03
1,88
1,56
1,92
1,72
1,66
1,52
2,07
1,45
2,38
1,63
1,35
1,30
2,39
1,68
1,43
0,98
1,52
1,13
1,00
0,92
1,04
1,17
1,12
1,04
0,96
1,73
0,78
1,33
1,21
0,50
0,62
0,50
1,83
0,77
0,71
1,33
0,70
1,00
0,00
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 3

Nome Cognome

Raffaele Stocchi
Giorgio Bellati

Paolo Amadeo

Deny D'agostino
Athos Saulle
Michele Manzo
Roberto Gini Barbaro
Gianluca Pina

Paolo Ferrise
Domenico Romano
Marco Strambini
Roberto Scordo
Alessandro Posca
Leo De Pretis

Marco Vendramin
Luca Rocchi
Massimo Bulgari
Giuseppe Santarelli
Sergio Bizzozero
Matteo Galbiati
Giovanni Scordo
Pierangelo Sesana
Andrea Radici
Massimiliano Romano
Andrea Calori

llaria Tevisio
Massimiliano Mocchi
Stefano Amadeo
Jacopo Salini
Giuseppe Rossini
Patrizia Martorana
Daniela Leoni
Stefano Zaccaro
Raffaella Silva
Giorgio Pasquali
Laura Casartelli
Mirko Gaffuri

Luca Barcatta
Monica Santarelli
Gianvito Russo
Antonio Rossi
Stefano Belgeri
Paolo Borghi

Aura Toneanu
Giuseppe Marchese
Paolo Accattatis
Francesco Proto
Alfredo De Gregorio
Raffaella Sebastianelli
Michele Montorfano
Riccardo Landolina
Francesco Morabito
Biagio Pompa
Francesco Favasuli
Francesca Cavenago
Alessandro Pontiggia
Gabriele Bianchi
Carlotta Casartelli

N. Tess.

08/634
08/092
08/106
08/808
08/008
08/704
08/329
08/925
08/299
08/039
08/112
08/114
08/706
08/296
08/107
08/006
08/974
08/105
08/094
08/004
08/298
08/703
08/707
08/972
08/931
08/409
08/093
08/712
08/807
08/713
08/735
08/688
08/539
08/442
08/111
08/404
08/702
08/705
08/104
08/095
08/267
08/646
08/110
08/734
08/097
08/113
08/295
08/096
08/548
08/370
08/366
08/301
08/297
08/561
08/005
08/814
08/830
08/891

Set  Punti
52 126
54 113
55 106
52 97
52 93
54 93
52 92
a1 89
51 85
43 82
36 80
a1 80
38 77
52 77
a4 73
a1 70
34 69
46 68
42 67
40 66
48 62
a4 59
35 55
37 54
34 52
51 51
36 48
34 47
39 43
27 38
48 37
39 36
40 36
a4 36
28 35
28 32
25 31
28 31
18 22
22 20
22 20
15 17
21 17
14 14
14 11
19 11
13 8
4 5
4 4
2 3
6 2
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,42
2,09
1,93
1,87
1,79
1,72
1,77
2,17
1,67
1,91
2,22
1,95
2,03
1,48
1,66
1,71
2,03
1,48
1,60
1,65
1,29
1,34
1,57
1,46
1,53
1,00
1,33
1,38
1,10
1,41
0,77
0,92
0,90
0,82
1,25
1,14
1,24
1,11
1,22
0,91
0,91
1,13
0,81
1,00
0,79
0,58
0,62
1,25
1,00
1,50
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 4

Nome Cognome

Andrea Biscioni
Andre Giofre
Alessandro Novena
Fabio Aiani

Ciro Cogliandro
Stefano Fontana
Ivano Ciceri
Giuseppe Citra
Antonella Molteni
Luca La Greca
Lorenzo Pollieno
Stefano Incagliato
Luca Spadafora
Antonio Perrone
Lorenzo Largaiolli
Filippo Monti
Paola Marelli
Branko Vostic

Ari Tuncer

Anna Lentini
Matteo Cattoni
Giovanni D'Amico
Jlenia Mariani
Elena Alberti

Silvia Taiana

Yuri Dimitrov
Denise Pivetta
Giampaolo Pavan
D'Elena Manuela
Stefano Papis
Jessica Lai

Nadia Scarpino
Massimiliano Glavina
Francesco Cannito
Stefano Luppi
Antonio Erbini
Manuel Fazio
Monica Lentini
Katiuscia Grotto
Laura Scarpino
Gabriele Trovato
Michele Chiappone
Pietro Dimitrov
Ivana Callisti
Federica Carinetti
Cristiano Ghielmetti
Stefania Melchiori
Fabio Ghielmetti
Sebastian Soldano
Milena Bargna
Mauro Frontini
Lisa Robbiani
Andrea Casalinuovo
Andrea Bruschi

N. Tess.

08/361
08/360
08/069
08/081
08/174
08/018
08/621
08/126
08/341
08/801
08/744
08/952
08/941
08/699
08/020
08/149
08/663
08/021
08/508
08/785
08/125
08/942
08/872
08/440
08/769
08/359
08/045
08/022
08/792
08/639
08/761
08/659
08/332
08/953
08/333
08/622
08/869
08/762
08/755
08/660
08/073
08/019
08/827
08/923
08/035
08/335
08/661
08/334
08/955
08/628
08/958
08/873
08/249
08/954

Set  Punti
53 131
50 120
54 118
51 117
50 112
56 110
51 97
a1 83
52 82
45 75
37 71
43 70
33 69
a4 69
47 68
29 67
50 67
32 60
43 60
50 60
24 59
45 59
a4 57
49 56
54 56
32 49
46 a4
25 43
30 43
35 42
46 42
38 39
33 37
18 34
26 33
20 31
18 29
a4 29
35 27
38 26
17 18
12 17
13 16
30 15
32 15
15 14
24 14
21 12
6 10
10 8
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,47
2,40
2,19
2,29
2,24
1,96
1,90
2,02
1,58
1,67
1,92
1,63
2,09
1,57
1,45
2,31
1,34
1,88
1,40
1,20
2,46
1,31
1,30
1,14
1,04
1,53
0,96
1,72
1,43
1,20
0,91
1,03
1,12
1,89
1,27
1,55
1,61
0,66
0,77
0,68
1,06
1,42
1,23
0,50
0,47
0,93
0,58
0,57
1,67
0,80
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria C Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Davide Di Federico
Scollo Fabio

Luca Conconi
Sergio Palillo
Giovanni Spera
Francesco Pacia
Igor Capitale
Roberto Borghi
Matteo Puricelli
Giorgio Lago
Egidio D'Angelo
Jonny Cordella
Sergio Peverelli
Cristiano Marelli
Gabriele Martini
Lorenzo Lunati
Giuseppe Chillemi
Stefano Sofia
Stefano Morellato
Paolo Pozzi
Marco D'Angelo
Luigi Porta

Luca Cairoli

Luca Bettarello
Luca Datteo
Antonio Girola
Angelo Orlando
Antonio Paone
Eloisa Franceschini
Dario Bianchi
Laura Cristinelli
Daniele Zaffaroni
Francesco Della Mura
Ivan Casartelli
Ivan Bellanca
Mirko Atzeni
Fabio Lanzoni

llia Paia

Camilla Parisi
Antonio Paone
Vincenzo Sanciolo
Davide Maffia
Simone De Rosa
Luca Trombetta
Pietro Datteo
Cristian Rizzi
Alexandro Brenna
Christian Malacarne
Cristiano Zagolin
Luca Galletti
Mirko Mandaglio
Daniele Smolari
Nicolo Critelli
Omar Pozzoli
Daniele Paduano

N. Tess.

08/964
08/779
08/867
08/910
08/557
08/913
08/857
08/319
08/315
08/314
08/501
08/829
08/914
08/435
08/749
08/915
08/640
08/828
08/842
08/495
08/641
08/838
08/916
08/434
08/890
08/840
08/839
08/909
08/375
08/887
08/467
08/379
08/943
08/944
08/692
08/967
08/438
08/888
08/948
08/908
08/951
08/946
08/886
08/947
08/889
08/911
08/231
08/932
08/864
08/436
08/378
08/950
08/975
08/912
08/949

Set  Punti
48 111
52 110
55 107
56 107
56 107
42 104
56 97
40 91
42 81
43 76
38 72
40 71
37 70
a1 70
42 67
36 63
32 60
32 56
39 56
52 55
35 54
a1 52
33 51
38 51
32 47
33 46
31 45
45 45
28 40
32 39
27 38
30 38
25 35
31 33
28 31
22 29
22 28
21 25
26 24
49 22
17 20
19 20
20 20
26 20
29 18
8 10
13 10
9 9
15 9
2 6
2 4
4 4
6 4
14 3
0 0

Media

2,31
2,12
1,95
1,91
1,91
2,48
1,73
2,28
1,93
1,77
1,89
1,78
1,89
1,71
1,60
1,75
1,88
1,75
1,44
1,06
1,54
1,27
1,55
1,34
1,47
1,39
1,45
1,00
1,43
1,22
1,41
1,27
1,40
1,06
1,11
1,32
1,27
1,19
0,92
0,45
1,18
1,05
1,00
0,77
0,62
1,25
0,77
1,00
0,60
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,67
0,21
0,00



Lombardia-Categoria C Girone 2

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Rocco Tammone 08/183 56 144 2,57
2 Jacopo Scognamiglio 08/849 56 134 2,39
3 Davide Molino 08/757 52 130 2,50
4 Anthony Bonaccorso 08/847 52 129 2,48
5 Marco Perri Fontana 08/790 56 110 1,96
6 Simone Cola 08/644 56 104 1,86
7 Fabrizio Argentieri 08/316 49 103 2,10
8 Marco Di Pietro 08/473 44 96 2,18
9 Riccardo Garbarini 08/921 54 93 1,72
10  Vincenzo Mantovani 08/793 54 92 1,70
11  Paolo Mazzone 08/671 45 85 1,89
12  Gabriele Bellini 08/917 48 84 1,75
13 Mario Pasto 08/961 42 76 1,81
14  Veronica Cavaliere 08/618 44 69 1,57
15  Walter Fazzini 08/189 42 67 1,60
16  Birol Yildiz 08/883 44 66 1,50
17  Maura Bardelli 08/934 50 65 1,30
18 Isabella Lucini 08/775 38 57 1,50
19  Silvia Marelli 08/615 40 57 1,42
20 Sara Messina 08/892 44 55 1,25
21  Marco Molteni 08/616 41 51 1,24
22  Matteo Rimoldi 08/317 36 49 1,36
23  Riccardo Fusi 08/179 26 47 1,81
24  Andrea Vitale 08/918 37 44 1,19
25 Nicholas Battista 08/747 42 43 1,02
26  Thomas Lurati 08/176 32 42 1,31
27  Simone Corradelli 08/776 26 41 1,58
28 Matteo Taiana 08/879 32 41 1,28
29  Debora Rocchi 08/960 41 38 0,93
30 Giuseppe Multari 08/619 26 37 1,42
31 Chiara Lasala 08/614 30 36 1,20
32  Federico Rossi 08/850 24 34 1,42
33  Jessica Canavesi Colombo 08/936 44 34 0,77
34  Jlenia Picarelli 08/874 26 32 1,23
35 Danilo Giudici 08/894 31 32 1,03
36  Giovanni Braga 08/651 25 29 1,16
37  Valentina Capege 08/611 33 29 0,88
38 Monica Benso 08/919 26 25 0,96
39  Christel Romanato 08/939 39 22 0,56
40  Andrea Meroni 08/871 8 21 2,62
41  Letizia Di Pietro 08/777 19 21 1,11
42  Alessandro Di Benedetto 08/774 33 19 0,58
43 Monica Martinelli 08/893 17 16 0,94
44  Stefania Natella 08/935 22 16 0,73
45  Katiuscia Sotgiu 08/937 28 15 0,54
46  Maria Antonietta Cialella 08/895 19 9 0,47
47  Omar Puleo 08/920 12 8 0,67
48  Laura Sanna 08/970 15 8 0,53
49  Daniele Podetti 08/589 4 3 0,75
50 Elisa Pavin 08/875 8 3 0,38
51 Laila Vergobbi 08/965 6 1 0,17
52  Valentina Bellomo 08/753 0 0 0,00
53  Roberta Cavalli 08/940 0 0 0,00
54  Samuela Falzone 08/860 0 0 0,00
55  Alex Franceschini 08/377 0 0 0,00



